Course Registration Responsibility - Fall 2017

Group registration is scheduled to run 7/28/2017. If group registration is indicated, no action is required on your part.

Self-registration is implied for all courses not listed.

BBS STUDENTS (BBS, MD/PhD, Millennium)

Subject

BBS
BBS
BBS
BBS

BBS
BBS
BBS
BBS

BBS

BBS

Catalog No

550
601
614
810

850
860
865
870

900

990

Course Name

Laboratory Rotation (PGSP)

Professionalism and Research
Conduct (PARC)

Foundations in Biomedical Science

Graduate Student Seminar Series
(BMP)

Laboratory Rotation
Qualifying Exam
TRAC Meeting

Pre-Qualifying Research
Thesis Research

Graduate Research

CTS STUDENTS (CPHR, MD/PhD, Millennium)

Subject
CTS
CTS
CTS
CTS
CTS

CTS

Catalog No
550
850
865
870
900

990

Course Name

Research Assistantship (PGSP)
Research Assistantship

CTS TRAC Meeting

Pre-Thesis Research

Thesis Research

Graduate Research

Registration Action

Self-Registration

Group Registration
Group Registration
Group Registration

Self-Registration
Group Registration
Group Registration

Self-Registration

Self-Registration (2nd year — QE Year)
Group Registration (3rd year + Post QE Year)

Group Registration

Registration Action
Self-Registration
Self-Registration
Self -registration
Self-Registration
Group registration

Group Registration
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MD/PhD STUDENTS (See above for track specific research courses)

Subject
MDP
MDP
MDP
MDP
MDP
MDP
MDP
MDP

MDP

Catalog No

740A

740B

740C

741

743

744

745

800

990

Course Name

Dev. Solutions Res.Prob.A Yrl
Dev. Solutions Res.Prob.B Yr2
Dev. Solutions Res.Prob.C Yr3
Intro. to Translational Med
Preparation for Thesis Research
MD/PhD Learning Communities
MD/PhD Basic Science Bootcamp
MD/PhD Seminar

MD/PhD Grad.Res.Stu Post-Disse

Registration Action

Group Registration

Self-Registration Change to selected faculty

Group Registration
Group Registration
Group Registration
Group Registration
Group Registration
Group Registration

Group Registration
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